
 
1 2 3  Team Scores  
1 1 1  Missouri 276 283 283      842 -22 
2 2 2  Louisville 285 283 293      861 -3 
3 3 3  Memphis 290 287 289      866 +2 
6 4 4  Central Conn. St. 297 287 306      890 +26 
5 5 5  IPFW 296 297 298      891 +27 
7 6 6  Villanova 298 296 303      897 +33 

10 8 7  Cleveland State 305 293 302      900 +36 
4 10 8  Loyola U.- Chicago 294 309 298      901 +37 
9 7 9  Army 301 295 314      910 +46 
8 9 10  Canisius College 299 303 318      920 +56 

13 13 11  Delaware 315 303 305      923 +59 
12 T11 12  Cincinnati 311 302 313      926 +62 
11 T11 13  Saint Peter's 307 306 314      927 +63 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

1 1  Jace Long Missouri 66  66 69      201 -15  
T2 2  Antoine LeSaux Louisville 74  67 70      211 -5  

T12 T3  Monte Mullen Central Conn. St. 74  71 70      215 -1  
T12 T3  Will Pearson Memphis 73  72 70      215 -1  
T22 T3  Lexus Keoninh Memphis 75  72 68      215 -1  
T9 T3  Hunter Kraus Missouri 70  74 71      215 -1  

T18 7  E.J. Tackett IPFW 75  71 70      216 E  
T7 T8  Emilio Cuartero Missouri 68  75 74      217 +1  

T18 T8  Drew Imel IPFW 71  75 71      217 +1  
T4 T8  Henry Tomlinson Louisville 70  72 75      217 +1  
T4 T8  Robin Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 68  74 75      217 +1  

T12 T12  Michael Balcar * Cleveland State 74  71 73      218 +2  
T9 T12  Jacob Fair Missouri 72  72 74      218 +2  
T7 T12  Andrew Bailey Cleveland State 70  73 75      218 +2  
T2 T12  Andrew Gain Saint Peter's 68  73 77      218 +2  

T36 T16  Nick Willenborg Loyola U.- Chicago 69  82 68      219 +3  
T9 T16  Cory Siegfried * Villanova 69  75 75      219 +3  

T31 T16  Ryan Zech Missouri 79  71 69      219 +3  
T12 T19  Alex Hoffman Memphis 74  71 75      220 +4  
T22 T19  Michael Kania Villanova 75  72 73      220 +4  
T18 T19  Jonathon Riemer Cleveland State 76  70 74      220 +4  
T22 T22  Dan Fanion Central Conn. St. 76  71 75      222 +6  
T22 T22  Ben Conroy Delaware 75  72 75      222 +6  

26 T24  Matt Philie Army 78  70 75      223 +7  
T4 T24  Michael Carrig Canisius College 71  71 81      223 +7  

T31 T24  Anthony Kim Army 76  74 73      223 +7  
T31 T24  Gus Lundquist Louisville 73  77 73      223 +7  
T18 28  Charlie MacNeal Louisville 76  70 78      224 +8  
T27 T29  Vince Boyle Villanova 70  79 76      225 +9  
T27 T29  Alex Cusumano Loyola U.- Chicago 72  77 76      225 +9  
T27 T29  Steve Skurla Villanova 80  69 76      225 +9  
T12 T32  Robby Hill Army 73  72 81      226 +10  
T31 T32  John Luke Tyner Memphis 78  72 76      226 +10  
T12 34  Matthew DeJohn Central Conn. St. 73  72 82      227 +11  
T45 T35  Brendan Shattuck Delaware 75  79 74      228 +12  
T36 T35  Cory Gaylord * Memphis 75  76 77      228 +12  
T36 T37  Jacob Groninger IPFW 76  75 78      229 +13  
T36 T37  Derek Jones Villanova 74  77 78      229 +13  
T51 T37  Emerson Newsome Cincinnati 77  79 73      229 +13  
T27 T37  Jared Howard Cincinnati 77  72 80      229 +13  
T42 T41  Hunter Sagar Canisius College 79  74 78      231 +15  
T51 T41  Nick Dilio Saint Peter's 77  79 75      231 +15  
T40 T41  Brian Van De Motter Loyola U.- Chicago 77  75 79      231 +15  
T40 T44  Brendan Byrne Cleveland State 80  72 80      232 +16  

T57 T44  Michael Klaric III Cleveland State 81  78 73      232 +16 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T42 T44  Mike Spiotta Canisius College 73  80 79      232 +16  
T31 T44  Bruno Carvalho IPFW 74  76 82      232 +16  
T45 T48  Greg Beloin Central Conn. St. 74  80 79      233 +17  
T53 T48  Nino Rosal Delaware 84  73 76      233 +17  
T48 T48  Eric Edmunds Saint Peter's 77  78 78      233 +17  
T48 51  Andrew Romano Canisius College 76  79 80      235 +19  
T63 T52  PJ Riner Loyola U.- Chicago 84  78 75      237 +21  
T53 T52  Jessie Stephens Villanova 79  78 80      237 +21  
T45 T52  Blake Hamilton Cincinnati 77  77 83      237 +21  
T55 T55  Michael Wolf Cincinnati 84  74 80      238 +22  
T42 T55  Brandon Baerwaldt Army 74  79 85      238 +22  
T57 T57  David Tepe Cincinnati 80  79 80      239 +23  
T59 T57  Drake Devereaux IPFW 82  78 79      239 +23  
T59 59  Corey Wagner Delaware 81  79 80      240 +24  
T55 60  Keith Brooks Cleveland State 79  79 83      241 +25  
T63 61  Brandon Molson * Saint Peter's 85  77 80      242 +26  

62 T62  Brian Grubbs Saint Peter's 85  76 84      245 +29  
T67 T62  Tommie Wuennenberg * Missouri 83  84 78      245 +29  
T59 64  Coron Murphy Central Conn. St. 87  73 86      246 +30  
T67 65  Brendan Polsin * Canisius College 85  82 81      248 +32  

66 T66  Logan Barker * IPFW 82  84 85      251 +35  
T48 T66  Nick Dennis Loyola U.- Chicago 76  79 96      251 +35  

71 68  Brandon Roberts * Army 87  88 80      255 +39  
70 69  Marcus Plunkett Army 81  88 87      256 +40  
65 T70  Joe Vogl Canisius College 85  79 94      258 +42  
69 T70  Luke Previte Saint Peter's 89  79 90      258 +42  
72 72  Fraser Graham Delaware 92  87 88      267 +51  
73 -  Grant Milner Memphis 68 A 76      -    -     
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Missouri 276 283 283 842
1 Jace Long (1) 66 66 69 201

T3 Hunter Kraus (5) 70 74 71 215

T8 Emilio Cuartero (2) 68 75 74 217

T12 Jacob Fair (3) 72 72 74 218

T16 Ryan Zech (4) 79 71 69 219

2 Louisville 285 283 293 861
2 Antoine LeSaux (2) 74 67 70 211

T8 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 68 74 75 217

T8 Henry Tomlinson (3) 70 72 75 217

T24 Gus Lundquist (5) 73 77 73 223

28 Charlie MacNeal (4) 76 70 78 224

3 Memphis 290 287 289 866
T3 Lexus Keoninh (1) 75 72 68 215

T3 Will Pearson (3) 73 72 70 215

T19 Alex Hoffman (2) 74 71 75 220

T32 John Luke Tyner (5) 78 72 76 226

73 Grant Milner (4) 68 0 76 144

4 Central Conn. St. 297 287 306 890
T3 Monte Mullen (2) 74 71 70 215

T22 Dan Fanion (1) 76 71 75 222

34 Matthew DeJohn (3) 73 72 82 227

T48 Greg Beloin (5) 74 80 79 233

64 Coron Murphy (4) 87 73 86 246

5 IPFW 296 297 298 891
7 E.J. Tackett (4) 75 71 70 216

T8 Drew Imel (1) 71 75 71 217

T37 Jacob Groninger (3) 76 75 78 229

T44 Bruno Carvalho (2) 74 76 82 232

T57 Drake Devereaux (5) 82 78 79 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Villanova 298 296 303 897
T19 Michael Kania (1) 75 72 73 220

T29 Steve Skurla (2) 80 69 76 225

T29 Vince Boyle (5) 70 79 76 225

T37 Derek Jones (3) 74 77 78 229

T52 Jessie Stephens (4) 79 78 80 237

7 Cleveland State 305 293 302 900
T12 Andrew Bailey (2) 70 73 75 218

T19 Jonathon Riemer (3) 76 70 74 220

T44 Michael Klaric III (1) 81 78 73 232

T44 Brendan Byrne (4) 80 72 80 232

60 Keith Brooks (5) 79 79 83 241

8 Loyola U.- Chicago 294 309 298 901
T16 Nick Willenborg (3) 69 82 68 219

T29 Alex Cusumano (1) 72 77 76 225

T41 Brian Van De Motter (2) 77 75 79 231

T52 PJ Riner (5) 84 78 75 237

T66 Nick Dennis (4) 76 79 96 251

9 Army 301 295 314 910
T24 Anthony Kim (1) 76 74 73 223

T24 Matt Philie (2) 78 70 75 223

T32 Robby Hill (3) 73 72 81 226

T55 Brandon Baerwaldt (5) 74 79 85 238

69 Marcus Plunkett (4) 81 88 87 256

10 Canisius College 299 303 318 920
T24 Michael Carrig (1) 71 71 81 223

T41 Hunter Sagar (5) 79 74 78 231

T44 Mike Spiotta (2) 73 80 79 232

51 Andrew Romano (4) 76 79 80 235

T70 Joe Vogl (3) 85 79 94 258

11 Delaware 315 303 305 923
T22 Ben Conroy (1) 75 72 75 222

T35 Brendan Shattuck (5) 75 79 74 228

T48 Nino Rosal (3) 84 73 76 233

59 Corey Wagner (2) 81 79 80 240

72 Fraser Graham (4) 92 87 88 267
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Cincinnati 311 302 313 926
T37 Jared Howard (2) 77 72 80 229

T37 Emerson Newsome (4) 77 79 73 229

T52 Blake Hamilton (5) 77 77 83 237

T55 Michael Wolf (3) 84 74 80 238

T57 David Tepe (1) 80 79 80 239

13 Saint Peter's 307 306 314 927
T12 Andrew Gain (1) 68 73 77 218

T41 Nick Dilio (5) 77 79 75 231

T48 Eric Edmunds (2) 77 78 78 233

T62 Brian Grubbs (3) 85 76 84 245

T70 Luke Previte (4) 89 79 90 258
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Michael Balcar (Cleveland State ) 74 71 73 218

T16 Cory Siegfried (Villanova ) 69 75 75 219

T35 Cory Gaylord (Memphis) 75 76 77 228

61 Brandon Molson (Saint Peter's) 85 77 80 242

T62 Tommie Wuennenberg (Missouri) 83 84 78 245

65 Brendan Polsin (Canisius College) 85 82 81 248

T66 Logan Barker (IPFW) 82 84 85 251

68 Brandon Roberts (Army) 87 88 80 255
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